



2026:CGHC:18597

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 138 of 2022

Jawahar Lal Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/789/2022

12.05.2022	List the matters after summer vacation. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Pawan	