



2026:CGHC:18597

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C). No. 138 of 2022

Jawahar Lal Yadav Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others
&

W.P.(C). No. 789 of 2022

Jawahar Lal Yadav Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

20/06/2022	List after four weeks in List-1. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	