



2026:CGHC:18597

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.138 of 2022

Jawahar Lal Yadav **versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others
with

WPC No. 789 of 2022

13.03.2024	Mr. Yogendra Chaturvedi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post these matters after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	